
BEML LTD
(A Government of India Undertaking)

New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075.
Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545

___________________________________________________________________________________
Date: 26.12.2020

CORRIGENDUM-1
TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300035165

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “FIRE SAFETY TEST for FLOOR BOARD & COVER with ADHESIVE for MRS-1
PROJECT”

Page 1 of 2

1) Bidders clarification & BEML reply with reference to the above tender is given in the below Table-A.

TABLE- A

Sl.No. Vendor Clarification BEML reply
1 Please let us know the approximate weight

of samples to be tested as per following
details :

A) 3 samples in longitudinal direction
(1050±5)mm x (230±5)mm on end-use
substrate and 3 samples in width direction
(1050±5)mm x (230±5)mm on end-use
substrate.

B) 8 samples of 100 mm x 100 mm x
thickness (thickness < 50 mm)

C) 8 samples of 75 mm x 75 mm x thickness
(thickness < or = 25 mm)

Sample Sample size No. of samples Weight (kg)

A 1050x230x18 1 2.5

B 100x100x18 1 0.1

C 75x75x18 1 0.06

2) Tender Closing date (Submission of Technical bid & Commercial Bid) and Opening of Technical Bid dates are
extended from 26.12.2020 to 02.01.2021.

Details are furnished below as FOR and READ AS.

FOR:
Sl. No Details Important Date & Time

1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid &
Commercial Bid through E-mode.

26.12.2020 up to 1400 Hrs.

2. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode. 26.12.2020 at 1430 Hrs.

3. Opening of commercial bid through E-mode Commercial bid of technically qualified bidders will be
opened later.



BEML LTD
(A Government of India Undertaking)

New Thippasandra Post, Bangalore – 560 075.
Tel.25022636, 25240680, Fax: 25243137 & 25245545

___________________________________________________________________________________
Date: 26.12.2020

CORRIGENDUM-1
TENDER NO (BID INVITATION NUMBER): 6300035165

TENDER DESCRIPTION: “FIRE SAFETY TEST for FLOOR BOARD & COVER with ADHESIVE for MRS-1
PROJECT”

Page 2 of 2

READ AS:

Sl. No Details Important Date & Time

1. Last date for Submission of Technical Bid &
Commercial Bid through E-mode.

02.01.2021 up to 1400 Hrs.

2. Opening of Technical Bid through E-mode. 02.01.2021 at 1430 Hrs.

3. Opening of commercial bid through E-mode Commercial bid of technically qualified bidders will be
opened later.

All other Terms and conditions of the tender ref: 6300035165 are remains same.

Regards

Deputy General Manager
Purchase Dept.
BEML Limited,
Bangalore Complex
Bengaluru-560075.
Contact No: 080- 25022636.


